e
IE MO 30 AUGUST 2021
FLY LAND CRUISE 38 NIGHT HOLIDAY PACKAGE:

GRAND EUROPEAN

DG ENEN@E AIRFARES CUSTOMISE
MSC SPLENDIDA PRICING INCLUDED! YOUR CRUISE

A beautiful destination in Choose your experience Enrich and personalise
her own right. for services & inclusions your cruise with a range
from Bella, Fantastica, Aurea of extra options

TURN OVER FOR MORE INFORMATION




MSC

C

RUISES

DEPARTING NEW ZEALAND

30 AUGUST 2021

GRAND EUROPEAN AND UK

Experience a 38 night holiday package including 32 night cruise onboard
MSC Splendida visiting Germany, Norway, Denmark, Sweden, Estonia, Russia,
Finland, Poland, UK, Spain, Portugal, France & Italy

Norwegian Sea

NORDFJORDEID[)@®

®BERGEN | HELSINKI

TROMSO

TRONDHEIM
STOCKHOLM
ST PETERSBURG

()
VIGO

COPENHAGEN [f@

KIEL

INSIDE

from $8,649PP*

32 NIGHT CRUISE ITINERARY - 02 SEPTEMBER 2021

DAY
02 Sep 21
03 Sep 21
04 Sep 21
05 Sep 21
06 Sep 21
07 Sep 21
07 Sep 21
08 Sep 21
09 Sep 21
10 Sep 21
11 Sep 21
12 Sep 21
13 Sep 21
14 Sep 21
15 Sep 21
16 Sep 21
17 Sep 21
18 Sep 21
19 Sep 21
20 Sep 21
21 Sep 21
22 Sep 21
23 Sep 21
24 Sep 21
25 Sep 21
26 Sep 21
27 Sep 21
28 Sep 21
29 Sep 21
30 Sep 21
01 Oct 21
02 Oct 21
03 Oct 21
04 Oct 21

A g GDYNIA

OCEANVIEW

from $9,789P""

from $13,069°"

Kiel,Germany
At Sea
Bergen, Norway
At Sea
Honningsvag (North Cape), Norway
Honningsvag (North Cape), Norway
Tromso, Norway
At Sea
Trondheim, Norway
Nordfjordeid, Norway
At Sea
Kiel,Germany
Copenhagen, Denmark
At Sea
Stockholm, Sweden
Visby, Sweden
Helsinki, Finland
St Petersburg, Russia
St Petersburg, Russia
Tailinn, Estonia
Gdynia, Poland
At Sea
Kiel,Germany
Copenhagen, Denmark
At Sea
Southampton, UK
At Sea
Vigo, Spain
Lisbon, Portugal
Malaga, Spain
At Sea
Barcelona, Spain
Marseille, France
Genoa, Italy

O®HONNINGSVAG

I
SOUTHAMPTON

GENOé
MARSEILLE @y

MALAGA

4
JBARCELONA

LISBON(__¢

BALCONY

from $11,029°"

BALCONY AUREA

ARRIVE

08:00
17:59
13:00

07:00
08:00

09:00
08:00

09:00
09:00
10:00
07:00

07:00
11:00

07:00
08:00

08:00

10:30
09:00
14:00

07:00
08:00
08:00

DEPART
18:00

14.00

23:59
02:00
20:00

17:00
16:00

19:00
18:00

16:00
17:00
18:
23:59
19:00
14:00
20:00

18:00
15:00

20:00
17:30
16:00
23:00

19:00
18:00

NIGHTS

FROM

38 NZ$8,649"
INCLUDES AIRFARES!

Flexible return flights

30Aug 21 Economy airfares from New Zealand to Germany*
01Sep 21  Transfer from Hamburg airport to hotel in Hamburg
01Sep 21 1 night accommodation in a 4 star hotel
02 Sep 21  Transfer from Hamburg hotel to Kiel port
02 Sep 21 32 nights cruise MSC Splendida cruise departing from Kiel
. Meals and Entertainment on board
. Cocktail Party and Gala Dinners
. Port charges
04 Oct 21  Transfer from Genoa port to Malpensa airport
04 Oct 21 Economy airfares from Italy to New Zealand +3*

OVERNIGHT

ST PETERSBURG RUSSIA!

CRUISE EXCURSION HIGHLIGHTS:

VISBY, SWEDEN

Whether climbing the ramparts of the surrounding walls, or meander-
ing up and down the warren of cobbled, sloping streets, there's plenty
1o tease the eye in Visby, a city made for wandering and lingering over
coffees and slices of cakes.

HONNINGSVAG, NORWAY

Located on Magergya Island, lies the North Cape, with its spectacular
vista, mountains rising and dramatic cliffs with sheer drops to the sea
below. Look around the North Cape Pavilion and spend your time
taking in the fabulous landscape and finding out about the region.

LISBON, PORTUGAL

See Belem Tower and the town of Queluz to visit the royal residence,
a palace with elegant rooms and beautiful gardens, known as the
Portuguese “Versailles”. UNESCO World Heritage Site Sintra includes
the National Palace, the former residence of the royal family and the
best-preserved medieval royal palace in Portugal.

ST PETERSBURG, RUSSIA

First stop is Pushkin; a town founded in the 18th-century as summer
residence of the Russian tsars. Here you'll visit Catherine’s Palace,
dating back to 1717- the sumptuous residence, Amber room and its
glorious park. In St. Petersburg explore St. Isaac’'s Cathedral, built in
1818-1858 before a delicious typical Russian lunch. Art lovers will enjoy
the Hermitage Museum.

TO BOOK: CALL 0508 4278 473

see msccruises.co.nz or visit your travel agent

*Conditions apply.Valid new bookings only. Prices are in NZ$ and based on twin share per person ex Auckland. Not valid with any other offer including MSC Voyagers Club membership on cruise only, unless otherwise stated.A non-refundable/non-transferable
deposit of $1500pp is required within 5 working days of booking.A second non-refundable/non-transferable deposit of $2500pp is required date will be advise at time of booking. Final payment is due 90 days prior departure. Departure from any other cities may
incur surcharges and may require additional nights at passenger’s expense. Please check at time of reservation.Airfare is subject to change and schedule changes. Should air taxes or fuel surcharges change prior to ticketing, additional surcharges will apply. Once
airfare is issued,amendments or cancellation fees are dictated by the airline based on the airfare or air ticket rulings. Return flight is flexible, however a surcharge may apply. Should clients choose to change their return flight date, their transfer from the port to
the airport is forfeited with no adjustment to the pricing. Minimum 15 passengers are required or surcharges prices will apply. >Selected cabins may have restricted views. All inclusions, itineraries, details, pricing and maps are correct as at 12 August 2020 and
subject to availability and/or change or withdrawal at any time without prior notice. Cabin images are representative only — please confirm actual cabin type at time of booking. www.msccruises.com.au E&OE MSC Cruises (Australia) Pty Limited ABN 55 003 526
725. General Sales Agent for MSC Cruises S.A | ATAS Accredited No.A10954.



