

## **30 AUGUST 2021**

FLY LAND CRUISE 38 NIGHT HOLIDAY PACKAGE:

# GRAND EUROPEAN AND UK



## PACKAGE HIGHLIGHTS:



MSC SPLENDIDA

A beautiful destination in her own right.



EXPERIENCE PRICING

Choose your experience for services & inclusions from Bella, Fantastica, Aurea



AIRFARES INCLUDED!



CUSTOMISE YOUR CRUISE

Enrich and personalise your cruise with a range of extra options



## **30 AUGUST 2021**

# **GRAND EUROPEAN AND UK**

Experience a 38 night holiday package including 32 night cruise onboard MSC Splendida visiting Germany, Norway, Denmark, Sweden, Estonia, Russia, Finland, Poland, UK, Spain, Portugal, France & Italy



**BALCONY AUREA** 

from \$13,069PP\*

#### 32 NIGHT CRUISE ITINERARY - 02 SEPTEMBER 2021

DAY		ARRIVE	DEPART
02 Sep 21	Kiel,Germany	-	18:00
03 Sep 21	At Sea		
04 Sep 21	Bergen, Norway	08:00	14:00
05 Sep 21	At Sea		
06 Sep 21	Honningsvag (North Cape), Norway	17:59	23:59
07 Sep 21	Honningsvag (North Cape), Norway	-	02:00
07 Sep 21	Tromso, Norway	13:00	20:00
08 Sep 21	At Sea		
09 Sep 21	Trondheim, Norway	07:00	17:00
10 Sep 21	Nordfjordeid, Norway	08:00	16:00
11 Sep 21	At Sea		
12 Sep 21	Kiel, Germany	09:00	19:00
13 Sep 21	Copenhagen, Denmark	08:00	18:00
14 Sep 21	At Sea		
15 Sep 21	Stockholm, Sweden	09:00	16:00
16 Sep 21	Visby, Sweden	09:00	17:00
17 Sep 21	Helsinki, Finland	10:00	18:
18 Sep 21	St Petersburg, Russia	07:00	23:59
19 Sep 21	St Petersburg, Russia	-	19:00
20 Sep 21	Tailinn, Estonia	07:00	14:00
21 Sep 21	Gdynia, Poland	11:00	20:00
22 Sep 21	At Sea		
23 Sep 21	Kiel, Germany	07:00	18:00
24 Sep 21	Copenhagen, Denmark	08:00	15:00
25 Sep 21	At Sea		
26 Sep 21	Southampton, UK	08:00	20:00
27 Sep 21	At Sea		
28 Sep 21	Vigo, Spain	10:30	17:30
29 Sep 21	Lisbon, Portugal	09:00	16:00
30 Sep 21	Malaga, Spain	14:00	23:00
01 Oct 21	At Sea		
02 Oct 21	Barcelona, Spain	07:00	19:00
03 Oct 21	Marseille, France	08:00	18:00
04 Oct 21	Genoa, Italy	08:00	-

38 NIGHTS NZ\$8,649 PP\*

## **INCLUDES AIRFARES!**

Flexible return flights

30 Aug 21	Economy airfares from New Zealand to Germany*	
01 Sep 21	Transfer from Hamburg airport to hotel in Hamburg	
01 Sep 21	1 night accommodation in a 4 star hotel	
02 Sep 21	Transfer from Hamburg hotel to Kiel port	
02 Sep 21	32 nights cruise MSC Splendida cruise departing from Kiel	
	Meals and Entertainment on board	
	Cocktail Party and Gala Dinners	
	Port charges	
04 Oct 21	Transfer from Genoa port to Malpensa airport	
04 Oct 21	Economy airfares from Italy to New Zealand +3*	

#### OVERNIGHT ST PETERSBURG RUSSIA!

#### **CRUISE EXCURSION HIGHLIGHTS:**

#### VISBY, SWEDEN

Whether climbing the ramparts of the surrounding walls, or meandering up and down the warren of cobbled, sloping streets, there's plenty to tease the eye in Visby, a city made for wandering and lingering over coffees and slices of cakes.

#### HONNINGSVAG, NORWAY

Located on Magerøya Island, lies the North Cape, with its spectacular vista, mountains rising and dramatic cliffs with sheer drops to the sea below. Look around the North Cape Pavilion and spend your time taking in the fabulous landscape and finding out about the region.

#### LISBON, PORTUGAL

See Belem Tower and the town of Queluz to visit the royal residence, a palace with elegant rooms and beautiful gardens, known as the Portuguese "Versailles". UNESCO World Heritage Site Sintra includes the National Palace, the former residence of the royal family and the best-preserved medieval royal palace in Portugal.

#### ST PETERSBURG, RUSSIA

First stop is Pushkin; a town founded in the 18th-century as summer residence of the Russian tsars. Here you'll visit Catherine's Palace, dating back to 1717- the sumptuous residence, Amber room and its glorious park. In St. Petersburg explore St. Isaac's Cathedral, built in 1818-1858 before a delicious typical Russian lunch. Art lovers will enjoy the Hermitage Museum.

### TO BOOK: CALL 0508 4278 473

see msccruises.co.nz or visit your travel agent

\*Conditions apply. Valid new bookings only. Prices are in NZ\$ and based on twin share per person ex Auckland. Not valid with any other offer including MSC Voyagers Club membership on cruise only, unless otherwise stated. A non-refundable/non-transferable deposit of \$1500pp is required within 5 working days of booking. A second non-refundable/non-transferable deposit of \$2500pp is required date will be advise at time of booking. Final payment is due 90 days prior departure. Departure from any other cities may incur surcharges and may require additional nights at passengers's expense. Please check at time of reservation. Airfare is subject to change and schedule changes. Should air taxes or fuel surcharges change prior to ticketing, additional surcharges will apply. Once airfare is issued, amendments or cancellation fees are dictated by the airline based on the airfare or air ticket rulings. Return flight is flexible, however a surcharge may apply. Should clients choose to change their return flight date, their transfer from the port to the airport is forfeited with no adjustment to the pricing. Minimum 15 passengers are required or surcharges prices will apply. Selected cabins may have restricted views. All inclusions, timeraries, details, pricing and maps are correct as at 12 August 2020 and subject to availability and/or change or withdrawal at any time without prior notice. Cabin images are representative only – please confirm actual cabin type at time of booking, www.msccruises.com.au E&OE MSC Cruises (Australia) Pty Limited ABN 55 003 526 725. General Sales Agent for MSC Cruises S.A. | ATAS Accredited No.A10954.